
TTE 2023 - 07 NOGARO

19 - 22 octobre 2023

FREE  BERLINE - GT Circuit Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)

COURSE 2 A Classement sur le nombre de tours
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Départ : 17:40, Drapeau damier : 18:00

1 113 NEEL Motorsport GT LAMBORGHINI … - - 142.1

2 82 NEEL Motorsport GT AUDI R8 Ultra 0.463 0.463 142.2

3 49 LEAL Compétiti… B GOLF 7 Racing 14.395 13.932 137.2

4 101 NJ MOTORS GT PORSCHE 901 C… 24.503 10.108 134.7

5 14 BERNARD Raci… B 308 RC 29.071 4.568 134.0

6 7 ASTON PASSI… GT ASTON MARTIN … 29.496 0.425 134.2

7 30 ARBELTIER Te… B VW GOLF gti Ra… 29.766 0.270 133.7

8 56 MAXTRAINING GT PORSCHE GT3 … 32.854 3.088 133.1

9 5 P2F B RCZ 42.168 9.314 131.6

10 79 J'NOV AUTO Te… B 308 RC 45.689 3.521 130.6

11 72 VROOAOW Ra… B SEAT COPA MK2 52.705 7.016 129.4

12 11 NEEL Motorsport GT MITJET SuperTo… 1 Tr. 1 Tr. 116.5

13 127 DUC Racing GT LIGIER JS2 2 Tr. 1 Tr. 128.4
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